

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6TS.POC.017
ROUTE: Various
DESCRIPTION: Sign Replacements - Fort Liberty

DocuSigned by:
Neil Butler
 B42B449E08FF469...

WBS NO.: 50925
DATE: 8/2/2023
COUNTY: Cumberland

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	TLC Works, Inc		Traffic Control Safety Services, Inc	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	MOBILIZATION	1		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
20	SUPPORTS, 3LB STEEL U-CHANNEL	504		\$12.00	\$6,048.00	\$10.00	\$5,040.00
30	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE D	15		\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
40	SIGN ERECTION TYPE A, (OVERHEAD)	6		\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00
50	SIGN ERECTION TYPE B, (OVERHEAD)	5		\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
60	SIGN ERECTION TYPE A, (GROUND MOUNT)	3		\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
70	SIGN ERECTION TYPE B, (GROUND MOUNT)	5		\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
80	SIGN ERECTION, OVERLAY (OVERHEAD)	25		\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00
90	SIGN ERECTION, OVERLAY (GROUND MOUNTED)	20		\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00
100	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, A OR B (OVERHEAD)	9		\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$25.00	\$225.00
110	DISPOSAL OF SIGN, OVERLAY (GROUND MOUNTED)	16		\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.00	\$400.00
120	PORTABLE WORK ZONE SIGNS	490		\$15.00	\$7,350.00	\$3.00	\$1,470.00
130	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	5		\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
140	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4		\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$175.00	\$700.00
150	DRUMS	180		\$100.00	\$18,000.00	\$20.00	\$3,600.00
160	CONES	180		\$100.00	\$18,000.00	\$2.00	\$360.00
170	TMA	4		\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00
180	LAW ENFORCEMENT	8		\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
190	SKINNY DRUM	180		\$100.00	\$18,000.00	\$2.00	\$360.00
		TOTAL			\$236,298.00		\$113,355.00